



年	月	日	記号	内容	金額	残高
27	03	29	900	AD	*92,000	*1,237,615
27	03	31	900	ステイ スキ"ハラ 77	*3,000	*1,240,615
27	04	28	900	ステイ スキ"ハラ 77	*3,000	*1,243,615
27	05	01	100	*100,000 CD		*1,143,615
27	05	29	900	ステイ スキ"ハラ 77 ↓2015.5	*3,000	*1,146,615
27	06	30	900	ステイ スキ"ハラ 77 2015.6	*3,000	*1,149,615
27	07	16	900	AD	*21,000	*1,170,615
27	08	17	900	利息 ↓2015.7	*94	*1,170,709
27	08	28	900	ステイ スキ"ハラ 77 2015.8	*3,000	*1,173,709
27	09	22	900	AD 2015.9	*16,000	*1,189,709
27	10	29	900	AD 2015.10	*551	*1,190,260
27	11	02	900		*3,000	*1,193,260
27	11	03	900	AD	*12,000	*1,205,260
27	11	04	900	AD	*390	*1,205,650
27	11	06	900	ステイ スキ"ハラ 77 ↓2015.11	*9,000	*1,214,650
27	11	30	900	ステイ スキ"ハラ 77	*3,000	*1,217,650
28	01	29	900	ステイ スキ"ハラ 77 ↓2015.12	*3,000	*1,220,650
28	02	07	900	AD 2016.1	*60,000	*1,280,650
28	02	09	900		*5,000	*1,285,650
28	02	15	900	利息 ↓2016.2	*102	*1,285,752
28	02	29	900	ステイ スキ"ハラ 77 2016.3	*3,000	*1,288,752
28	03	03	100	*110,000 CD		*1,178,752
28	03	31	900	ステイ スキ"ハラ 77	*3,000	*1,181,752
28	04	10	900	AD	*89,000	*1,270,752

表示